Key Features
 Uncooled VOx Micro bolometer with 400×300 resolution
 8/15/25/35/50 mm fixed lens optional
 NETD ≤ 40mK
 Support temperature monitoring exception alarm
 Support 3 temperature measurement rule types (spot, line, area)
 Support human/vehicle detection
 Intelligent analysis: intrusion, single line crossing, double line crossing, loitering,

Dimensions 464 × 166 × 171mm (18.27 × 6.54 × 6.73 inch)
Net Weight 10 kg
Ordering Information
Model Description
SN-TPH4203DA-F08 Focal Length: 8mm
SN-TPH4203DA-F15 Focal Length: 15mm
SN-TPH4203DA-F25 Focal Length: 25mm
SN-TPH4203DA-F35 Focal Length: 35mm
SN-TPH4203DA-F50 Focal Length: 50mm
MoviSight
Dimensions (mm)
Accessories
Optional：